
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 5
BLOCK 54  LOT 57
OR 37 P 472      OR 614 P 735

SHREVES AMBER
30 PAULETTE DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-034-012-09638-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
12.00 1.20/

10/29/2019 RTJT
10/29/2019 RTJT 03/09/2008 JBHC

10/29/2019 RTJT 0.11 13,600 0 0 13,600

STANDARD
3

153,476
1,586
13,600

168,662
67,765

100,897
HX HB 50,000

50,897
168,662

0

153,688

0999/0174 5/02/2016 WD U I 12 87,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FANNIE MAE AKA FEDERA

SHREVES AMBER

0989/0211 1/14/2016 CT U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT - MICH

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO

2024
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INCR EYB 2006-2010 RE-ROOF CC 1-2022

5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB LN 4 CHG TRAV.

ADD HX FOR 2017

11/19/2014. LIS PENDENS 4/6/2015  967/501

OB21-000539 RE-ROOF-CC 0 11/03/2021

200667 SFD, CO 5/3/6 0 01/09/2006

2017HX Base Yr

30 PAULETTE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,381 112.0500 127.74 176,409 2006 2010 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1204

BAS 1,204 100 2006 1,204 133,805

FGR 252 50 2006 126 14,003

FOP 112 30 2006 34 3,778

UOP 84 20 2016 17 1,890

1,652 1,381 153,476

BAS=[YR=2006]  W14 UOP=[YR=2016]  N7 W12 S7 E12$ W14 S35
FGR=[YR=2006]  S21 E12 N21 W12$ E12 S11 FOP=[YR=2006]  S10
E16 N6 W12 N4 W4$ E4 S4 E12 N50$.

BAS
2006

14
14
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4

4
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7
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7
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12
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6
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4

4

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 25 11 275.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 446

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 5 4 20.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 32

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2003 2003 3 60 461

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 52.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2015 2015 3 83 647

1,586

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,600.00 13,600.00 13,600


